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This is to certify that the following outlines the fee structure of the MBA program for the
academic period 2025-2029. The specified fee structure applies to students admitted
through counselling conducted under UPTAC-2025.

PARTICULARS 2025-26 2026-27
TUITION FEES 112099.00 112099.00
SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) 1000.00 0.00
REGISTRATION FEES 4000.00 4000.00
CAREER PLANING & STUDENT

DEVELOPMENT 20000.00 20000.00
BOOK BANK 6000.00 6000.00
INSURANCE FEES 700.00 700.00
EXAM FEES (AUTONOMOUS) 8000.00 2000.00
ALUMINA FEES 1200.00 1200.00
TOTAL (A) 152999.00 151999.00
HOSTEL/MESS FEES (B) 120000.00 120000.00
TOTAL (A+B) 272999.00 271999.00

*  Above Fee structure is tentative & subject to revision every year except tuition fees.

* DD in favour of “KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS” payable at Ghaziabad/Delhi.

* It is mandatory to share the transaction details at accountsofficer@kiet.edu after the loan

disbursement.

For KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS ONLY FOR LOAN DISBURSEMENT
A/C HOLDER | KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
NAME:-
A/C NO:- 125601000763
BANK
NAME:- ICICI BANK LTD
BRANCH:- CHOUDHARY MORE, GHAZIABAD
CONTACT 08588816602 (mobile # not for
NO:- payment)

* KIET School of Engineering & Technology * KIET School of Management * KIET School of Computer Application * KIET School of Pharmacy
Affiliated to Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow, UP (India)
DELHI-NCR, MEERUT ROAD, GHAZIABAD- 201206 (U.P.) | ® +91-7949335337

All disputes are subject to Ghaziabad Jurisdiction only




